Christian Brothers Academy

2020-2021 Calendar (April = June)

April 2021
Mon

Tues

Fri
Wed
Mon
Wed
Thurs
Fri
Sat

Sun
Thurs
Fri

May 2021
Sat

Mon

Mon-Fri
Fri

Sat
Wed
Thurs
Fri

Mon

Wed-Fri
Thurs
Fri

Sat
Tues
Fri

Mon

June 2021

Tues/Wed
Wed
Fri

Sat

Sun
Mon
Wed
Thurs
Fri-Tues
Fri

July 2021
Thurs

9

14
19
21
22
23
24

25
29
30

1

3
3-17/25
7

8

12

13
14

17

19-21
20
21
22
25
28
31

1/2

O ~NOo Ol

11-24
25

1

Easter Monday - No School

Return to Everyday Instruction

Admissions Letters of Regular Decision Mailed
Junior High Football and Junior High Volleyball Begin
Junior High Event

9" Grade Retreat

High School Spring Sports Begin

8" Grade NYS ELA Exam

High School Honors Ceremony

Staff Development Day — No School

9" Grade Event

Virtual Lasallian Auction Begins
Chorus/Orchestra/Band/Jazz Band Concert
Senior Retreat

Registration for Junior High Spring Sports Ends
Alumni Senior Luncheon

Virtual Lasallian Auction Program/Conclusion
Board of Trustees Meeting 4PM
Junior High Spring Sports Begin

AP Exams

First Friday Mass 7:30AM

10" Grade Event

8" Grade NYS Math Exam
Ascension Thursday Mass 9:30AM
Junior High Event — Talent Show
Junior Prom

Founder’'s Day

Seniors’ Last Day of Classes

Senior Exams

Art Expose

Senior Ball

Spring Musical

Spring Cabaret

Staff Development Day — No School
Memorial Day — No School

8" Grade Moving Up Ceremony
Songwriters’ Showcase

Junior High Ice Cream Social

First Friday Mass 7:30AM

Senior Breakfast and Graduation Rehearsal
Baccalaureate Mass 7PM

Graduation

Incoming 7" Grade Student/Parent Orientation
Last Day of Classes

Study Day — No School

School Final Exams & Regents Exams
Grading Day

Counselors’ Last Day

*All events are subject to change based upon public health and safety guidelines.




