Christian Brothers Academy 2020-2021 Calendar (April – June)

		()
April 2021		
Mon	5	Easter Monday - No School
Tues	6	Return to Everyday Instruction
		Admissions Letters of Regular Decision Mailed
		Junior High Football and Junior High Volleyball Begin
Fri	9	Junior High Event
Wed	14	9 th Grade Retreat
Mon	19	High School Spring Sports Begin
Wed	21	8 th Grade NYS ELA Exam
Thurs	22	High School Honors Ceremony
Fri	23	Staff Development Day – No School
Sat	24	9 th Grade Event
Jai	4 4	Virtual Lasallian Auction Begins
Sun	25	Chorus/Orchestra/Band/Jazz Band Concert
Thurs	29	Senior Retreat
Fri	30	Registration for Junior High Spring Sports Ends
		Alumni Senior Luncheon
May 2021		
Sat	1	Virtual Lasallian Auction Program/Conclusion
Mon	3	Board of Trustees Meeting 4PM
		Junior High Spring Sports Begin
Mon-Fri	3-17/25	AP Exams
Fri	7	First Friday Mass 7:30AM
Sat	8	10 th Grade Event
Wed	12	8 th Grade NYS Math Exam
Thurs	13	Ascension Thursday Mass 9:30AM
Fri	14	Junior High Event – Talent Show
		Junior Prom
Mon	17	Founder's Day
		Seniors' Last Day of Classes
Wed-Fri	19-21	Senior Exams
Thurs	20	Art Expose
Fri	21	Senior Ball
Sat	22	Spring Musical
Tues	25	Spring Cabaret
Fri	28	Staff Development Day – No School
Mon	31	Memorial Day – No School
June 2021	01	Momenta Bay We control
Tues/Wed	1/2	8 th Grade Moving Up Ceremony
Wed	2	Songwriters' Showcase
Fri	4	Junior High Ice Cream Social
ГП	4	First Friday Mass 7:30AM
		Senior Breakfast and Graduation Rehearsal
Cot	F	
Sat	5	Baccalaureate Mass 7PM
Sun	6	Graduation
Mon	7	Incoming 7 th Grade Student/Parent Orientation
Wed	9	Last Day of Classes
Thurs	10	Study Day – No School
Fri-Tues	11-24	School Final Exams & Regents Exams
Fri	25	Grading Day
<u>July 2021</u>		
Thurs	1	Counselors' Last Day

^{*}All events are subject to change based upon public health and safety guidelines.

